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Depto. Programacion Monetaria

TASA DE INFLACION

En Porcentajes

10 -
I Inflacion mensual

91 Inflacion interanual

8 = |nflacién acumulada 2002

7 Inflacion acumulada 2003

Inflacion acumulada 2004

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

Ene Mar  May Jul Sep Nov Ene Mar  May Jul Sep Nov Ene Mar

(1) 02 03 04

Fuente: INEC y BCN




